Winterkompetitie 2023/2024 Personele baan K.K.G. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: E

Pl.  Naam
1) M. van Ussen

2) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel

3) J. Harmsen
4) N. Hoedemaker

5) R.R.H. Vredegoor

6) H.M. Kock
7) J. Wijers

8) M.L.T. Hoedemaker

9) E.J. Jansen
10) P. Kreeftenberg
11) R. Vriezen

Klasse: E - R

Pl.  Naam

1) B.H.R. West
2) E.H.T. Kuster
3) L.H.J. Eggink
4) H. ter Schegget
5) M. Hendriksen
6) G.J. Wopereis
7) B. Kraayenbrink
8) W. Reuterink

9) D. van der Houwen

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) B. Kroes

2) W.F. Cornax
3) M.J. Eskes

4) B.T.van Egdom
5) C.J.A. Polman
6) S. Wassink

7) C. Dieker

8) G.E.J. Jansen
9) A. Nahuis

10) H.J. Bergevoet
11) W.J. Tak

12) M. Bongers
13) D. de Vos

14) J. Siemes

15) K. Muller

16) A. Wassink
17) A. Berendsen
18) W. Gies

19) H. Wassink
20) T.J.M. Overgoor

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.1J.S.

DIANA

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM III
WILLEM III

Afdeling
LOCHUIZEN

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
LINTELO

DIANA
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM

DIANA

W.S.V.
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

DIANA

ZELHEM
EENDRACHT

Score
549
546
543
535
533
529
523
503
495
264
258

Score
578
556
535
522
507
504
484
465
254

Score
541
525
519
517
513
510
509
505
503
503
498
497
495
493
490
489
472
470
463
416
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Klasse: 1-R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) K. Bron ARTEMIS 508
2) M.E. Wijers - Reuterink ST. HUBERTUS B. 506
3) B.G. van den Brink S.1J.S. 501
4) P.W.A. Gierkink HET GOUDEN OOG 495
5) A. Aalderink NIMROD 488
6) B. Bosch PR. BERNHARD 450
7) W. Davidse WILLEM III 242
Klasse: 2
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) A.J. Eskes WILDENBORCH 498
2) T.H. Winkelman ZELHEM 486
3) AJ.ten Pas NIMROD 482
4) J.J. Claver WILLEM TELL 476
5) H.J. Arfman WILDENBORCH 474
6) B.J. Aalderink SAGITTARIUS 473
7) T. Klunder ARTEMIS 462
8) F.J. Braakhekke SAGITTARIUS 460
9) E.J. Wassink jr. ZELHEM 456
10) J. van Dijk NIMROD 451
11) H.J. Vruggink ZELHEM 435
12) G.J. Wijgman SAGITTARIUS 417
13) C.H.J. Addink WILDENBORCH 256
Klasse: 2 -R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) J. Hoetink W.S.V. 473
2) R. Kaufmann DIANA 471
3) H. Fransen WILDENBORCH 469
4) D.J. Wolsink VIOS 469
5) A.M.G. Hassink NIMROD 460
6) T. Vriezen LINTELO 231
Klasse: 3
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) S.ter Maat SAGITTARIUS 501
2) F.J. Hermans NIMROD 488
3) H.Bosman DIANA 471
4) N. Navis LINTELO 469
5) J. Koskamp LINTELO 459
6) A.W. Berenpas WILDENBORCH 453
7) W.G. Krist NIMROD 453
8) B. Bocker PR. BERNHARD 442

9) S.Wijgman SAGITTARIUS 441
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Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

10) J.C. Kornegoor
11) H.J. Teunissen
12) A.C.F. Schols
13) W.H.A. Harbers
14) E. Fielt

15) M. Abbink

16) J.A. Joseph
17) M. Sligman
18) F.A. Koskamp
19) G. Vriezen

20) R. ten Pas

Klasse: 3-R

Pl.  Naam

1) D. Bouwmeester
2) Th. van den Broek
3) G. Bosch

4) E.J. Wullink

5) G. Menkveld

6) F. Egberts

7) H. Dekker

8) A. Brokken

9) G.E.J. Berendsen

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) M. Wenting

2) AW.G. Korenblik
3) H.M.van den Toorn
4) R. Steentjes

5) A.J.M. Niesink
6) A. Vriezekolk

7) B. Ebbink

8) J. de Greef

9) T.C. Oortgiesen
10) R.A.M. Niesink
11) F.G.H. te Stroet
12) A. Plekkenpol
13) G.W. Geers

14) P.A.G. Strikkeling
15) F.J.G. Gerritsen
16) M.H.J. Leuvenink
17) M. Foss

18) H.A.T. van Beek
19) H. Lubberding

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
LINTELO
LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS

Afdeling
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
ARTEMIS
DIANA
ARTEMIS
SAGITTARIUS
PR. JULIANA

Afdeling

DIANA
ARTEMIS

PR. JULIANA
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA
SAGITTARIUS
ARTEMIS
W.S.V.
ARTEMIS

Score
440
437
430
422
421
419
414
406
387
220
198

Score
448
448
419
412
411
411
402
401
396

Score
461
450
426
420
414
395
390
386
385
384
377
374
347
346
342
330
306
296
281
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Klasse: 4 (vervolg)

Pl.

Naam

20) F.J. Leupold
21) D. Hut

22) M.J. van der Werf

Klasse: 4 - R

Pl.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Naam

J.A. Schekman
H.A. Kremer

R. Wisselink

F. Niesink

W.J. Besselink
H.J. Berenpas
D.A. Teunissen
G. Vos

G.J.M. Enserink

10) B. Siemes

Afdeling
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
W.S.V.

Afdeling

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD

DIANA

Score
279
217
183

Score
458
416
375
369
307
277
230
218
191
117



